ZEHNDER GROUP AG

ZEHNDER GROUP AG
WKN: 27653461

ISIN: CHO0276534614

Overview

2019/06/28 15:58:13

Price
32.05 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.16% (0.05)

CHO0276534614
ZEHN

Frankfurt

EUR
Construction
Stock

517 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

32.25 EUR
32.25 EUR
32.05 EUR
32.00 EUR
32.08333 EUR
300

9,625.00

3

200

Sy

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0276534614&ID_NOTATION=49856250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0276534614&ID_NOTATION=49856250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce50835b7900abcb4ebb0e2d9aa9cc4c70035daf2ebbe7544aeaab2a41562160&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c4df25e04fc58bc2&time=1723885952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39252442b01e6dfef8167099e00c5194ffff0460b5c2eea9509409a1f6700179&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e02fef91c54c26f92&time=1723885952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d76f9d551ce19f3fdc096506f13d4502d5ae31b340e854e7dbe68384e35ad1b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97aac1804677c5220&time=1723885952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3b472767916b86ace0b0cde0d3224390791de28a512702cdb57920326fc5c0a&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=758b1f41d09f465a6&time=1723885952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8fec8c1f242ba423d9d08f1917013c57f4a1c45acf126b90f44dd9df37c3f99&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ae5c4419c95fccd3&time=1723885952&tool=RSC

ZEHNDER GROUP AG

Details
2019/06/28 15:58:13 5y
Price
32.05 EUR
Difference (] 0.16% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0276534614
Symbol ZEHN
Exchange Frankfurt Chart
Currency EUR not available
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 517 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 32.25 EUR
High 32.25 EUR
Low 32.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32,00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 32.08333 EUR
Volume (pcs) 300
Trading volume 9,625.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR ()
Last size 200 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - EUR ()
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date -EUR (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
Beta 1.07 112 1.10 52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Volatility - - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 10:47 54.60 CHF 0.05 31
16
London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 53.80 CHF 0.04 1
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:58 32.05 EUR 0.01 3
28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=49856250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349844

ZEHNDER GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo
&?.T

zeh

Contact Details
ZEHNDER GROUP AG

Moortalstrasse 1 - 5722 Granichen
Telefon: +41-62-855-15-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@zehndergroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matthias
Huenerwadel

Dorien Terpstra
Johannes
Bollmann

Jorg Metzger

René Grieder

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Urs Buchmann
lvo Wechsler
Jorg Walther
Milva Inderbitzin-
Zehnder

Riet Cadonau

Sandra Emme

Hans Peter
Zehnder

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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